

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.1985 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	24.07.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> Post on 07.08.2026. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri.K.Pradeep Reddy, as Standing Counsel for Telangana State Zilla Praja Parishads, Mandal Praja Parishads, and Gram Panchayats, for respondent in the cause list. KRL <u>RRN,J</u>	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE