

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.1985 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	07.08.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> Registry is directed to post this case before appropriate Bench. KRL <u>RRN, J</u>	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"

